PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The RUYI Pro is a compact architectural LED fixture designed to highlight building facades and
window frames. Its durable die-cast aluminum housing with high-temperature powder coating
and ratings of IP68 and IK09 ensures reliable performance in outdoor environments. The
fixture features an adjustable beam angle, allowing precise illumination across bay windows
or façade details. A high-transmittance lens delivers efficient, evenly distributed lighting for
modern architectural applications.
SPECIFICATIONS

Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
LISTED
ORDERING INFORMATION
WL-ADJ-930-__
Example: WL-ADJ-930-BK
CONFIGURATION TABLE
Model & Power Color Temperature & CRI
WL-ADJ
Housing Finish
BK - BLACK
WT - WHITE
SS - STAINLESS
930 - 3000K - 90 CRI
ACCESSORIES
WL-LW01-BK
WL-LW05-BK
Window Light Lead In Cable - 1ft
WL-RBOX-BK Window Light Block Out Box - Black
Window Light Lead In Cable - 5ft
WL-LW10-BK Window Light Lead In Cable - 10ft
WL-LW20-BK Window Light Lead In Cable - 20ft
WL-LW25-BK Window Light Lead In Cable - 25ft
WL-JC01-BK
WL-JC05-BK
Window Light Jumper Cable - 1ft
Window Light Jumper Cable - 5ft
WL-JC10-BK Window Light Jumper Cable - 10ft
WL-JC20-BK Window Light Jumper Cable - 20ft
WL-JC25-BK Window Light Jumper Cable - 25ft
WL-JCY01-BK
WL-JCY05-BK
Window Light 3 Way Jumper Cable - 1ft
Window Light 3 Way Jumper Cable - 5ft
WL-JCY10-BK Window Light 3 Way Jumper Cable - 10ft
WL-JCY20-BK Window Light 3 Way Jumper Cable - 20ft
WL-JCY25-BK Window Light 3 Way Jumper Cable - 25ft
WL-JC-ENDCAP-BK Window Light Cable End Cap
RUYI Pro - Adjustable
Static White
WL-ADJ